1E3T
Miniature Square Photoelectric Sensor in plastic housing
E3T
• Precision pinpoint LED
• 3.5 mm thin flat shape or 6.6 mm side
view shape where space is crucial
• IP67
• Pulse synchronisation for high

1mm dia 300 mm E3T-ST1_M E39-S67B
100 mm E3T-ST2_M
Sensing distance Applicable sensor Quantity Order code
300 mm E3T-ST1_M 4 (two for receivers and two for emitters) E39-S67B
100 mm E3T-ST2_M
Shape Type Sensing distance*1
*1. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Minimum detectable
object (typical)
Remarks Order code
Small reflector 200 mm (30 mm) 2 mm dia E39-R4
100 mm (10 mm) Reflectors E39-_-CA
are optimised for opera-
tion with E3T-SR4.
Please verify the perfor-
mance when using oth-
er reflectors and
reflective tapes.
E39-R37-CA
Tape reflector 100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS1-CA
100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS2-CA
100 mm (10 mm) E39-RS3-CA
Appearance Sensing distance (typical) Quantity Remarks Model
300 to 800 mm 1 Can be used with the E3T-ST1@
Though-beam Models.
E39-E10
5E3T
Mounting Brackets
Note: When using Through-beam models, order one bracket for the Receiver and one for the Emitter.
Screw Sets
Appearance Quantity Remarks Model
1 Can be used with the E3T-S@@@
Side-view Models.
(A securing nut plate is provided with the Mounting Bracket.)
E39-L116
E39-L117
for M2 mounting
E39-L166
for M3 mounting
E39-L118
Can be used with the E3T-F@@@
Flat Models.
E39-L119
E39-L120
for M2 mounting
E39-L167
for M3 mounting
Spacer for mounting flat sensors with M3 screws E39-L168
Type Comment Applicable sensor Quantity Order code
Screw set for M2 side view sensors Iron Phillips screws (M2×14),
Hexagonal nuts, Spring washers,
Flat washers
E3T-S 2 E39-L164
Screw set for M2 flat sensors Iron Phillips screws (M2×8),
Hexagonal nuts, Spring washers,
Flat washers
E3T-F E39-L165
SUS Screw set for M2 side view sen-
sors
Stainless steel bolt with hexagonal
hole (M2 x 6)
E3T-S E39-L172
SUS Screw set for M2 flat sensors Stainless steel bolt with hexagonal
hole
(M2×12), Hexagonal nuts, Spring
washers, Flat washers
E3T-F E39-L173
SUS Screw set for M3 side view sen-
sors
Stainless steel bolt with hexagonal
hole (M3 x 6)
E3T-S_M E39-L170
SUS Screw set for M3 flat sensors Stainless steel bolt with hexagonal
hole
(M3×15), Hexagonal nuts, Spring
washers, Flat washers
E3T-F_M E39-L171
6 Miniature Photoelectric Sensors
Rating and Specifications
Item
Through-beam Retro-reflective Diffuse-reflective
Side-view Flat Side-view Flat
NPN PNP NPN PNP NPN PNP NPN PNP
E3T-ST1_
E3T-ST2_
E3T-ST1_
E3T-ST2_
E3T-FT1_
E3T-FT2_
E3T-FT1_
E3T-FT2_
E3T-SR41
E3T-SR42
E3T-SR43
E3T-SR44
E3T-FD11
E3T-FD12
E3T-FD13
E3T-FD14
Sensing distance E3T-ST1@
E3T-ST2@
E3T-ST3@
1 m
300 mm
2 m
E3T-FT1@
E3T-FT2@
500 mm
300 mm
200 mm (30 mm)
with E39-R4*1
100 mm (10 mm)
with E39-R37-CA*1
*1. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between Sensor and Reflector.
5 to 30 mm
(50 x 50 mm white paper)
Minimum detectable